A

.
- [

- A
- .-
- v

.t

"t - . a
et T o
E PRI
. P
. -
. H ,
L -
- o PR

UNOFFICIAL COPY

967256114

Fely]

LOAN MODIFICATION AGHREEMENT

Wi

THNESSETH :

Tt T s e - P -
P ) - - sy -
e g e e - . [
[ s . - - - - - - - P R
- - L
. s . -
- e e - P - - < AT . - s
..... B ey - : - . : Lo .
-




UNOFFICIAL COPY

r~
19
i 1
o
o




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Tha: rti2 maturity date of said Fote shall be changed from

Augast 1, 1996 to August 2, 2001

The principa..and interesgt paymant will be $2,806.53,

beginning September 2, 1996 and be due on the 2nd of each
mon-h thereaftar.

3. All others terme and provisions ¢f the Note and Mortgage
will remain in full foice and efiect.

265

g
PPN W

T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LGLa6

r

v

T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Hivacy, 4
| T

et A1 TET TP
2 - .t v

ST haa A

-
*
"
*
+*
$
*




UNOFFICIAL COPY




